
North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. Name School TOTAL
Time Pens Pts Pl. Time Pens Pts Pl.

1 98 Danielle Braithwaite Eskdale School 0:35.48 1046 11 3:36.00 1144 1 2190
2 417 Katie Lambert St. John Fisher School 0:34.36 1057 7 3:55.00 1030 2 2087
3 100 Amy Brown St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form C 0:29.77 1103 1 4:03.00 982 6 2085
4 107 Amber Doig-Thorne St Olaves School 0:36.99 1031 19 3:58.89 1009 5 2040
5 122 Catriona Parkinson Fulford School 0:38.10 1019 23 3:58.00 1015 3 2034
6 114 Zoe Hewitson Carmel R C College 0:38.48 1016 24 3:58.61 1009 4 2025
7 55 Phillippa Hill Queen Mary's School, Topcliffe 0:37.33 1027 22 4:03.00 982 6 2009
8 127 Amy Royston Heckmondwike Grammar School 0:31.53 1085 2 4:14.71 913 12 1998
9 126 Rebecca Robson St Patrick's R C School 0:33.20 1068 4 4:13.00 922 9 1990

10 109 Sarah Forster Tudhoe Grange School 0:34.88 1052 8 4:14.00 916 10 1968
11 111 Lauren Gordon North Halifax Grammar School 0:33.09 1070 3 4:17.00 898 14 1968
12 112 Rose Greenfield South Hunsley School 0:36.53 1035 18 4:16.00 904 13 1939
13 131 Emma Whitaker Woodhouse Grove School 0:35.64 1044 12 4:20.00 883 15 1927
14 129 Megan Storey South Hunsley School 0:42.88 972 28 4:08.00 952 8 1924
15 124 Sarah Philipson Hessle High School 0:35.31 1047 10 4:22.00 868 17 1915
16 130 Lauren Teasdale St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form C 0:34.33 1057 6 4:29.00 826 22 1883
17 102 Hannah Clegg Rishworth School 0:35.08 1050 9 4:28.00 832 20 1882
18 94 Amey Bennett Yarm School 0:35.65 1044 13 4:35.00 790 25 1834
19 93 Liberty Baxter-Cox Rishworth School 0:45.70 943 30 4:21.00 874 16 1817
20 118 Kayleigh Kilsby Pocklington School 0:36.48 1036 17 4:37.00 778 26 1814
21 120 Emily Marshall Rishworth School 0:43.11 969 29 4:26.00 844 18 1813
22 110 Alice Galt Yarm School 0:42.76 973 27 4:28.00 832 20 1805
23 125 Charlotte Regan Heckmondwike Grammar School 0:33.67 1064 5 4:44.21 736 32 1800
24 123 Alice Payne Laurence Jackson School 0:37.32 1027 21 4:41.00 754 29 1781
25 134 Laura Young Laurence Jackson School 0:36.07 1040 16 4:44.00 739 30 1779
26 97 Sarah Jane Bradley Polam Hall School 0:39.55 1005 26 4:38.00 772 28 1777
27 104 Hannah Davis St Johns Catholic School and 6th Form C 0:47.15 929 31 4:26.00 844 18 1773
28 116 India Hitchen North Halifax Grammar School 0:48.40 917 32 4:29.00 826 22 1743
29 92 Sophie Baker Woodhouse Grove School 0:37.06 1030 20 4:50.00 703 34 1733
30 105 Rebecca Dixon High Tunstall School 0:35.85 1042 14 4:53.00 682 35 1724
31 133 Gemma Willox South Hunsley School 0:50.04 900 33 4:32.00 808 24 1708
32 113 Lucy Hedley St Michael's R C School, Billingham 0:36.01 1040 15 5:01.00 634 36 1674
33 132 Kayleigh Willox South Hunsley School 0:50.56 895 35 4:37.00 778 26 1673
34 103 Alice Clews The Mount School, York 0:51.25 888 37 4:45.00 730 33 1618
35 108 Victoria Ellis The Mount School, York 0:52.63 874 39 4:44.00 739 30 1613
36 115 Ella Hicks South Hunsley School 0:39.31 1007 25 5:19.00 526 40 1533
37 119 Rachael Macadam Hessle High School 0:51.38 887 38 5:02.00 628 37 1515
38 96 Eleanor Bowman St Michael's R C School, Billingham 0:51.04 890 36 5:12.00 568 38 1458
39 99 Olivia Bright The Mount School, York 0:59.35 807 40 5:18.00 532 39 1339
40 117 Molly Houston The Mount School, York 0:50.54 895 34 5:38.00 412 41 1307
41 121 Katie O'Hagan Pocklington School - 4:14.00 916 10 916
42 95 Natasha Bowe Thirsk School & Sixth Form College - - 0
43 101 Sarah Cheesbrough Mowden Hall Preparatory School - - 0
44 106 Lauren Dodsworth Tudhoe Grange School - - 0
45 128 Emma Scott Heckmondwike Grammar School - - 0

Year 7 Girls Individual Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Swim Run
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North East Schools' Results 2006

Pl No. School TOTAL Team
Time Pts Time Pts

100 Amy Brown Centre 0:29.77 1103 4:03.00 982 2085
1 130 Lauren Teasdale Centre 0:34.33 1057 4:29.00 826 1883 5741

104 Hannah Davis Centre 0:47.15 929 4:26.00 844 1773

112 Rose Greenfield South Hunsley School 0:36.53 1035 4:16.00 904 1939
2 129 Megan Storey South Hunsley School 0:42.88 972 4:08.00 952 1924 5571

133 Gemma Willox South Hunsley School 0:50.04 900 4:32.00 808 1708

102 Hannah Clegg Rishworth School 0:35.08 1050 4:28.00 832 1882
3 93 Liberty Baxter-Cox Rishworth School 0:45.70 943 4:21.00 874 1817 5512

120 Emily Marshall Rishworth School 0:43.11 969 4:26.00 844 1813

103 Alice Clews The Mount School, York 0:51.25 888 4:45.00 730 1618
4 108 Victoria Ellis The Mount School, York 0:52.63 874 4:44.00 739 1613 4570

99 Olivia Bright The Mount School, York 0:59.35 807 5:18.00 532 1339

127 Amy Royston Heckmondwike Grammar School 0:31.53 1085 4:14.71 913 1998
5 125 Charlotte Regan Heckmondwike Grammar School 0:33.67 1064 4:44.21 736 1800 3798

128 Emma Scott Heckmondwike Grammar School 0:00.00 - 0:00.00 - 0

Year 7 Girls Team Results
Swim: 50 meters 40 secs = 1000 ± 1 point per 0.1 sec
Run: 1000 meters 4 mins = 1000 ± 3 points per ½ sec

Name Swim Run
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